
NO.: MLU / Exam. - 141 2y9 I 2023 

2nd Semester 5 year B.A.LL.B (Hons.) 

10.07.2023 
12.07.2023 

Revised programme for Conduct of the 2nd and 4th Semester, 5 Year Integrated 
B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) Examinations (Regular & Back) of June 2023 to be held in the month of 

July 2023. 

14.07.2023 
17.07.2023 
19.07.2023 
21.07.2023 

Copy to: 

4th Semester 5 year B.A.LL.B (Hons.) 

1. 

Date 

2. 

11.07.2023 
13.072023 
15.07.2023 
18.07.2023 IV 
20.07.2023 

3 

4 

5 

22.07.2023 VI 

6 

Paper 

Date 

7 

IV 

8 

VI 

MADHUSUDAN LAW UNIVERSITY 
STATION ROAD, CUTTACK-753003 

Paper 

-=2> 

NOTIFICATION 

University website / Notice Board. 

Subject 

English- || 

Memo No.: MLU / Exam. - 14 /S0c1 2023 

Political Science- Il 

History - I| 
Sociology-ll 
Special Contract 
Family Law- Il (Muslim Law) 

Subject 

English- IV 
Psychology- I 
Economics- I 
Law of Crimes-l (IPC) 
Constitutional Law - I| 
Property Law 

Date: 

Time : 02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

Time : 02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. 

The Dean, Madhusudan Law University for kind information. 

CONTROLLEROF EXAMINATIONS 

The H.O.D., Madhusudan Law University for information and necessary action. 

28|06/2D2 3 

The Principals of6 differernt Law Colleges, affiliated to this University for information and necessary action. 

The Chairman, P.G. Council, Madhusudan Law University for kind information. 

The Comptroller of Finance, Madhusudan Law University for kind information. 

P.A. to the Controller of Examinations for kind information and necessary action; 

P.A. to the Registrar, Madhusudan Law University for kind information. 

Beee|2013 

Date: 

P.S. to the Vice-Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice- Chancellor, Madhusudan Law University. 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
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