

MADHUSUDAN LAW UNIVERSITY STATION ROAD, CUTTACK-753003

NO.: MLU / Exam. - 14 / 2 49 / 2023 Date: 28/06/2023

NOTIFICATION

Revised programme for Conduct of the 2nd and 4th Semester, 5 Year Integrated B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) Examinations (Regular & Back) of June 2023 to be held in the month of July 2023.

Semester 5 year B.A.LL.B (Hons.)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Paper</u>	<u>Subject</u>
10.07.2023	1	English- II
12.07.2023	11	Political Science- II
14.07.2023	III	History - II
17.07.2023	IV	Sociology-II
19.07.2023	V	Special Contract
21.07.2023	VI	Family Law- II (Muslim Law)

Semester 5 year B.A.LL.B (Hons.)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Paper</u>	<u>Subject</u>
11.07.2023 13.072023 15.07.2023 18.07.2023 20.07.2023 22.07.2023	I II III IV V VI	English- IV Psychology- I Economics- I Law of Crimes-I (IPC) Constitutional Law - II Property Law

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Memo No.: MLU / Exam. - 14 / 250(14) 2023

Date:

Time: 02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.

Time: 02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.

Copy to:

- University website / Notice Board.
- 2. The Principals of 6 different Law Colleges, affiliated to this University for information and necessary action.
- 3. The H.O.D., Madhusudan Law University for information and necessary action.
- 4. The Dean, Madhusudan Law University for kind information.
- 5. The Chairman, P.G. Council, Madhusudan Law University for kind information.
- 6. The Comptroller of Finance, Madhusudan Law University for kind information.
- 7. P.A. to the Controller of Examinations for kind information and necessary action;
- 8. P.A. to the Registrar, Madhusudan Law University for kind information.
- 9. P.S. to the Vice-Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice- Chancellor, Madhusudan Law University.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS